Here’s What's Happening...

MWR and CYP have lots of events for you and your family this holiday season!
Save these dates on your calendar. For details, go to www.navymwrnaples.com,
facebook.com/MWRNaples, facebook.com/NaplesChildandYouthPrograms and

facebook.com/Gaeta.

popeyl Strikers Bowling Center Events
Now-Dec. 21

Strikers Bowling Center, Support Site

Holiday Tree Lighting
Thursday, Nov. 30
Village Forum, Support Site
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The Filharmonics Concert
Thursday, Nov. 30
Village Forum, Support Site

Holiday Decorating Contest*
j Thursday, Nov. 30-Saturday, Dec. 16

Liberty Calendar
Dec. 1-21

Gaeta MWR Calendar
Dec. 1-29

Tickets and Travel Day tours**
Dec. 1-30

Restorative Yoga™**

; Session 1: Dec. 1, 8 and 15
yoga Session 2: Jan. 12, 19 and 26
— Fit Zone, Capodichino

Literacy %
Classes
Support Site Lib =

Find the Elf Scavenger Hunt
Monday, Dec. 4-?
Support Site

Gaeta Tree Lighting
Thursday, Dec. 7
Fleet Recreation Center, Gaeta

Early Literacy Classes
Thursday, Dec. 7 and 14
Jan. 11, 18 and 25
Library, Support Site

Army/Navy Flag Football Game
Saturday, Dec. 9

NSA Naples High School Sports Field
Support Site

Army/Navy Game Night
Saturday, Dec. 9
O’Rhys Irish Pub, Support Site

Greats of the Gridiron
Saturday, Dec. 9
Strikers Bowling Center, Support Site

*Registration required.
**Registration and fee required.

More events on the back!
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¥ Auto Skills Workshop
- Tuesday, Dec. 12
Support Site

Thursday, Dec. 14
Library, Support Site

- Santa Shuffle 5k**
= Saturday, Dec. 16
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Santa Cruise
Saturday, Dec. 16
Support Site
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Christmas Gospel Concert**
Saturday, Dec. 16

Register by Dec. 11.

Merry Movie Week*
Monday-Saturday, Dec. 18-23
Reel Times 2 Theater, Support Site

Charles Esten Concert
Thursday, Dec. 21

Village Forum Courtyard, Support Site

It’s a Wonderful Life*
Sunday, Dec. 24

Reel Times 2 Theater, Support Site

Winter Dance Classes**
Register beginning Dec. 15
Fitness Forum, Support Site

Festivities Around the World*

Village Forum Courtyard, Support Site

wemmrs  Winter Martial Arts Classes**
CLASSES . .
-~y \Z Register beginning Dec. 15

Fit Zone and Fitness Forum

Teen Coordinator Meet and Greet
Thursday, Jan. 4

Fleet Recreation Center, Gaeta

Winter Youth Sports**
Jan. 9-March 9

Register by Dec. 15

Youth Center Gym, Support Site

Cocoa and Cookies Celebration
Thursday, Jan. 11

Teen Center, Support Site

Welcome Par-Tea
Tuesday, Jan. 16
Teen Center, Support Site
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Teen Orientation Trip*
Saturday, Jan. 20

Winter Pairs Tournament**
Sunday, Jan. 28

Carney Park Golf Course

Bowling Group and Party Specials**
Ongoing

Strikers Bowling Center, Support Site

*Registration required.
**Registration and fee required



